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Control 5.0 mg mL¯1 10.0 mg mL¯1 20.0 mg mL¯1
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Control 5.0 mg mL¯1 10.0 mg mL¯1 20.0 mg mL¯1

E. coli
Yeast
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Control 5.0 mg mL¯1 10.0 mg mL¯1 20.0 mg mL¯1

E. coli

Bacillus
Proteus
Enterobacter

Yeast

Con
tro

l

P. 
gu

aja
va

M. in
dic

a

O. g
rat

iss
im

um

P. 
gu

aja
va

M. in
dic

a

O. g
rat

iss
im

um

P. 
gu

aja
va

M. in
dic

a

O. g
rat

iss
im

um

Concentration

140

120

100

80

60

40

20

0

Fr
eq

ue
nc

y 
of

 o
rg

an
is

m
s

Control 5.0 mg mL¯1 10.0 mg mL¯1 20.0 mg mL¯1

E. coli

Bacillus
Proteus
Enterobacter

Yeast



Control
5 mg mL¯
10 

1

mg mL¯
20 mg mL¯

1

1

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

0.0

A
bs

or
ba

nc
e

120 168 216 264 312 368 408

Days (h)




	PJBS.pdf
	Page 1


